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PRIOR# NAME DECREED CUM CUM

AMT DITCH RIVER

F-1 Durango City Pipeline 3.25 3.25

F-2 Durango City Pipeline 1.00 4.25

F-3 Durango City Pipeline 2.92 7.17 7.17

F-4 Abling and Cash Ditch 0.51

F-4 Prescott South Side 0.05

F-4 S & S Ditch 0.07 7.81

F-5 Conway Ditch 0.67 8.48

F-6 Durango City Pipeline 1.00 8.17 9.48

F-7 Harris Patterson 0.25 9.73

F-8 Aberson 0.75 10.48

F-9 Harris Patterson 2.21 2.46

F-9 Spring Valley Pipeline 0.19 12.88

F-10 McCluer Murray 1.12

F-10 Prescott South Side 0.29 0.34

F-10 Campion Ditch 0.31

F-10 Pennington Conway Ditch 1.33

F-10 Rancho Florida Well #1 0.42

F-10 Spring Valley Pipeline 0.23 0.42

F-10 Schafer Diversion 0.06 16.64

F-11 Durango City Pipeline 0.08 8.25 16.72

F-12 Durango City Pipeline 0.17 8.42 16.89

F-13 Nelson Place Ditch 0.38 17.27

F-14 Pennington Conway Ditch 0.50 1.83 17.77

F-15 Abling and Cash Ditch 0.34

F-15 Pioneer Ditch (Kahn Pump) 0.50

F-15 S & S Ditch 0.05 0.12 18.66

F-16 Prescott North Side 0.75 19.41

F-17 Florida Farmers Ditch 12.08 31.49

F-18 Durango City Pipeline 0.50 8.92 31.99

PRIOR# NAME DECREED CUM CUM

AMT DITCH RIVER

F-19 Stewart Ditch 0.25 32.24

F-20 Pennington Conway Ditch 0.48 2.31 32.72

F-21 Florida Farmers Ditch 1.33 13.41 34.05

F-22 Harris Patterson 0.25 2.71 34.30

F-22.5 Florida Farmers Ditch 8.58 21.99 42.88

F-23 Florida Canal 24.00 66.88

F-24 Florida Farmers Ditch 23.00 44.99 89.88

F-25 Prescott North Side 0.17 0.92 90.05

F-27 Prescott South Side 0.50 0.84

F-27 Prescott North Side 0.08 1.00 90.63

F-28 Harris Patterson 0.92 3.63

F-28 Pioneer Ditch (Kahn Pump) 0.25 0.75 91.80

F-29 Florida Canal 16.00 40.00 107.80

F-30 Spring Valley Pipeline 0.50 0.92 108.30

F-31 Waring Irrigating Pump 0.20 108.50

F-40 Spring Valley Pipeline 0.50 1.42 109.00

F-42 Highline Ditch 1.25 110.25

F-43 Campion Ditch 0.50 0.81 110.75

F-59 Pioneer Ditch 3.33 114.07

F-60 McCluer Murray 4.62 5.74 118.69

F-61 McCluer Murray 1.17 6.91 119.86

F-68 Florida Canal 71.00 111.00 190.86

F-70 Highline Ditch 0.43 191.29

F-78 Pioneer Ditch 11.58 14.91 202.87

F-84 Florida Farmers Ditch 30.00 74.99 232.87

65-10 Brown Ditch 2.00 234.87
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